
時間 Gp. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs

１
コ
ー
ト

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
13:00
13:45
14:30
15:15
16:00
16:45
17:30

時間 Gp. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
13:00
13:45
14:30
15:15
16:00
16:45
17:30

２
コ
ー
ト

TAK C
千葉大 A
関西学院
TAK C

千葉大 A
関西学院
ラポラ B
亜大 B

東工大 A

K group ２位

ラポラ B
亜大 B

東工大 A
日体 A
函館Ｂ
TAK D
日体 A
函館Ｂ
TAK D

J group 2 位

東工大 A

K group ３位

TAK D

J group 3 位

ラポラ A
東北大 A

東大
ラポラ A
東北大 A

東大
亜大 C
TAK B
日体 B

I group 2 位

亜大 C
TAK B
日体 B
鹿屋

千葉大 B
亜大 A
鹿屋

千葉大 B
亜大 A

H group  2 位

B
C
D
B
C
D
B
C
D

M1

E
F
G
E
F
G
E
F
G

M2

時間 Gp. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1

9
10
11

vs

vs
vs
vs

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
13:00
13:45
14:30
15:15
16:00
16:45
17:30

６
コ
ー
ト

日体 d
亜大 b
日体 c
日体 d
亜大 b
日体 c

東北大 a
ラポラ

東北大 b
亜大 c

A group ２位

東北大 a
ラポラ

東北大 b
東工大 d
函館 a

東工大 c
東工大 d
函館 a

東工大 c
千葉大

K group 2 位

亜大 c
日体 d
亜大 b
日体 c
日体 d
亜大 b
日体 c

東北大 a
ラポラ

東北大 b

千葉大
東北大 a
ラポラ

東北大 b
東工大 d
函館 a

東工大 c
東工大 d
函館 a

東工大 c
A group 3 位

P
Q
R
P
Q
R
P
Q
R
O

M6

4 vs

3 vs

時間 No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1
2

vs
vs

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30

２
コ
ー
ト

M2 勝者
F group 1 位
I group 1 位

M11 勝者

B group 1 位
M4 勝者

J group 1 位
M12 勝者 M11 敗者

M2 敗者
M4 敗者
審判員

M12 敗者

M8
M11
M14
M17

４
コ
ー
ト

L group 3 位
M group 3 位
N group 3 位

W1 敗者
W5 敗者
W8 敗者

時間 No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1
2
3
4
5
6

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30

O group 1 位
P group 2 位
O group 2 位
L group 1 位

W4 勝者
W7 勝者

M group 2 位
R group 2 位
P group 1 位

W1 勝者
W5 勝者
W8 勝者

O group 3 位
W4 敗者
W7 敗者

W1
W3
W5
W7
W9

W11

●Schedule

■2/18 (土)

■2/19 (日)

TAK C
千葉大 A
関西学院
TAK C

千葉大 A
関西学院
ラポラ B
亜大 B

ラポラ B
亜大 B

東工大 A
日体 A
函館Ｂ
TAK D
日体 A
函館Ｂ

ラポラ A
東北大 A

東大
ラポラ A
東北大 A

東大
亜大 C
TAK B

I group 3 位

日体 B

亜大 C
TAK B
日体 B
鹿屋

千葉大 B
亜大 A
鹿屋

千葉大 B

H group  3 位

時間 Gp. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
13:00
13:45
14:30
15:15
16:00
16:45
17:30

３
コ
ー
ト

慶応
東工大Ｄ
東北大Ｃ

慶応
東工大Ｄ
東北大Ｃ
亜大Ｄ

東北大 B
TAK E

G group 2 位

亜大Ｄ
東北大 B
TAK E

カンチル
TAK A

ラポラ C
カンチル
TAK A

ラポラ C

F group ２位

H
I
J
H
I
J
H
I
J

M3

TAK E
慶応

東工大Ｄ
東北大Ｃ

慶応
東工大Ｄ
東北大Ｃ
亜大Ｄ

東北大 B

G group ３位

ラポラ C
亜大Ｄ

東北大 B
TAK E

カンチル
TAK A

ラポラ C
カンチル
TAK A

F group 3 位

亜大 A

時間 Gp. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
13:00
13:45
14:30
15:15
16:00
16:45
17:30

５
コ
ー
ト

Ｌ
Ｍ
Ｎ
Ｏ
Ｌ
Ｍ
Ｎ
Ｏ
Ｌ
Ｍ
M5

日体ｂ
函館ｂ
TAK

東工大ａ
日体ｂ
函館ｂ
TAK

東工大ａ
関西外大
東工大ｂ

Ｃ group 2 位

関西外大
東工大ｂ
日体ａ
亜大ｃ
慶応ａ
亜大ａ
慶応ｂ
千葉大
慶応ａ
亜大ａ

Ｂ group 2 位

東工大 b
日体 b
函館 b
TAK

東工大ａ
日体 b
函館ｂ
TAK

東工大ａ
関西外大

C group 3 位

亜大 a
関西外大
東工大 b
日体 a
亜大 c
慶応ａ
亜大 a
慶応 b
千葉大
慶応ａ

Ｂ group 3 位

5
6

vs
vs

4 vs

時間 No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1
2
3

vs
vs
vs

１
コ
ー
ト

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30

14:00

A group 1 位
D group 1 位
H group 1 位

M9 勝者

M15 勝者

M1 勝者
E group 1 位

M6 勝者
M10 勝者

M16 勝者

M1 敗者M7
M10
M13
M16

M19

M9 敗者

M15 敗者

審判員
M6 敗者
M10 敗者

M16 敗者

時間 No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

vs
vs
vs
vs

vs

vs

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30

14:00

16:00

３
コ
ー
ト

C group 1 位
M5 勝者
M7 勝者
M13 勝者

M17 勝者

M19 勝者

M3 勝者
G group 1 位

M8 勝者
M14 勝者

M18 勝者

M20 勝者

M9
M12
M15
M18

M20

M21

M7 敗者
M13 敗者

M17 敗者

M19 敗者

M3 敗者
M5 敗者
M8 敗者
M14 敗者

M18 敗者

M20 敗者

時間 No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30

16:00

５
コ
ー
ト

W2
W4
W6
W8

W10
W12

W13

Q group 1 位
Q group 2 位
L group 2 位

W2 勝者
W6 勝者
W9 勝者

W11 勝者

N group 2 位
R group 1 位
N group 1 位

W3 勝者
M group 1 位

W10 勝者

W12 勝者

W2 敗者

W9 敗者

W11 敗者

P group 3 位
Q group 3 位
R group 3 位

W3 敗者

W10 敗者

W12 敗者

時間 Gp. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審

11 vs

10 vs
9

1 vs 日体ａ 慶応ｂ
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

vs

vs
vs

vs
vs

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
13:00
13:45
14:30
15:15
16:00
16:45
17:30

４
コ
ー
ト

東工大 C
東工大 B

東工大 C
東工大 B

尾道
千葉大 D

日体ａ
Ｅ group 2 位

尾道
千葉大Ｄ

千葉大 C
函館 A

千葉大 C
函館 A

慶応ｂ
Ｄ group 2 位

K
A

K
A

K
A

N
M4

東工大 C

東工大 C

東工大 B
尾道

Ｅ group 3 位

尾道

尾道

千葉大Ｄ
千葉大 C

東工大 C
千葉大Ｃ

審判員
Ｄ group ３位vs

4

W6 敗者


